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# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 伊藤, 杏樹 慶応義塾大学 274
2 伊藤, 凛 専修大学 261
3 稲山, 友梨 明治大学 251
4 王, 詩帆 東京大学 301
5 岡田, 渓 日本大学 277
6 丸山, さくら 日本体育大学 272
7 吉田, ひなた 専修大学 270
8 宮川, 鶴怜 学習院大学 291
9 高橋, 栄利佳 日本大学 257
10 今村, 未羽 日本大学 269
11 佐藤, 琴美 明治大学 258
12 三田, 千晴 法政大学 287
13 山本, 有沙 日本体育大学 260
14 四本, 明李 法政大学 289
15 市ヶ谷, 愛 専修大学 275
16 寺山, 珠樹 日本大学 252
17 小塩, 彩生 上智大学 302
18 小笠原, 葵 日本大学 263
19 小佐井, 彩花 明治大学 265
20 小野, 紗玖良 日本体育大学 290
21 森本, 紗矢 青山学院大学 299
22 成田, 瑠夏 専修大学 254
23 西脇, 有咲 専修大学 266
24 青木, 玲奈 法政大学 288
25 倉田, 美月 東京農業大学 293
26 大西, 愛 日本体育大学 268
27 大村, 茜 学習院大学 292
28 中村, 咲久耶 早稲田大学 284
29 中村, 優里 明治大学 256
30 鶴岡, 夏子 日本大学 264
31 田中, 那海 日本大学 271
32 渡辺, 瑚子 慶応義塾大学 280
33 土井, 瑞稀 東北文化学園大学 295
34 藤間, さくら 東京農業大学 294
35 道明, 瑠永 立教大学 298
36 那須, 茜 日本体育大学 273
37 内山, 澪 法政大学 267
38 白石, 千晴 青山学院大学 300
39 平西, 桜子 専修大学 282
40 箕浦, 葉月 東京女子体育大学 296
41 明石, 愛恵 法政大学 286
42 野村, 紫乃 立教大学 297
43 陸川, 麻琴 中央大学 262
44 鈴木, 詩 法政大学 285
45 鈴木, 美也子 慶応義塾大学 281
46 蓮井, 陽菜 早稲田大学 255
47 國谷, 優奈 明治大学 279
48 盧, 承延 明治大学 259
49 齋藤, 華南 専修大学 253
50 濵上, 宥佳 日本大学 278
51 髙嶌, 乙羽 日本大学 276
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 稲山, 友梨 明治大学 251 Exempt from this round
2 寺山, 珠樹 日本大学 252 Exempt from this round
3 齋藤, 華南 専修大学 253 Exempt from this round
4 成田, 瑠夏 専修大学 254 Exempt from this round
5 蓮井, 陽菜 早稲田大学 255 Exempt from this round
6 中村, 優里 明治大学 256 Exempt from this round
7 高橋, 栄利佳 日本大学 257 Exempt from this round
8 佐藤, 琴美 明治大学 258
9 盧, 承延 明治大学 259
10 山本, 有沙 日本体育大学 260
11 伊藤, 凛 専修大学 261
12 陸川, 麻琴 中央大学 262
13 小笠原, 葵 日本大学 263
14 鶴岡, 夏子 日本大学 264
15 小佐井, 彩花 明治大学 265
16 西脇, 有咲 専修大学 266
17 内山, 澪 法政大学 267
18 大西, 愛 日本体育大学 268
19 今村, 未羽 日本大学 269
20 吉田, ひなた 専修大学 270
21 田中, 那海 日本大学 271
22 丸山, さくら 日本体育大学 272
23 那須, 茜 日本体育大学 273
24 伊藤, 杏樹 慶応義塾大学 274
25 市ヶ谷, 愛 専修大学 275
26 髙嶌, 乙羽 日本大学 276
27 岡田, 渓 日本大学 277
28 濵上, 宥佳 日本大学 278
29 國谷, 優奈 明治大学 279
30 渡辺, 瑚子 慶応義塾大学 280
31 鈴木, 美也子 慶応義塾大学 281
32 平西, 桜子 専修大学 282
33 中村, 咲久耶 早稲田大学 284
34 鈴木, 詩 法政大学 285
35 明石, 愛恵 法政大学 286
36 三田, 千晴 法政大学 287
37 青木, 玲奈 法政大学 288
38 四本, 明李 法政大学 289
39 小野, 紗玖良 日本体育大学 290
40 宮川, 鶴怜 学習院大学 291
41 大村, 茜 学習院大学 292
42 倉田, 美月 東京農業大学 293
43 藤間, さくら 東京農業大学 294
44 土井, 瑞稀 東北文化学園大学 295
45 箕浦, 葉月 東京女子体育大学 296
46 野村, 紫乃 立教大学 297
47 道明, 瑠永 立教大学 298
48 森本, 紗矢 青山学院大学 299
49 白石, 千晴 青山学院大学 300
50 王, 詩帆 東京大学 301
51 小塩, 彩生 上智大学 302
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Referee(s):

森本, 紗矢 青山学院大学

宮川, 鶴怜 学習院大学

佐藤, 琴美 明治大学

四本, 明李 法政大学

那須, 茜 日本体育大学

伊藤, 杏樹 慶応義塾大学

Referee(s):

盧, 承延 明治大学

白石, 千晴 青山学院大学

市ヶ谷, 愛 専修大学

濵上, 宥佳 日本大学

丸山, さくら 日本体育大学

大村, 茜 学習院大学

Referee(s):

髙嶌, 乙羽 日本大学

倉田, 美月 東京農業大学

吉田, ひなた 専修大学

山本, 有沙 日本体育大学

青木, 玲奈 法政大学

王, 詩帆 東京大学



Referee(s):

田中, 那海 日本大学

伊藤, 凛 専修大学

三田, 千晴 法政大学

藤間, さくら 東京農業大学

國谷, 優奈 明治大学

小塩, 彩生 上智大学

Referee(s):

今村, 未羽 日本大学

渡辺, 瑚子 慶応義塾大学

土井, 瑞稀 東北文化学園大学

明石, 愛恵 法政大学

陸川, 麻琴 中央大学

Referee(s):

大西, 愛 日本体育大学

箕浦, 葉月 東京女子体育大学

鈴木, 詩 法政大学

鈴木, 美也子 慶応義塾大学

小笠原, 葵 日本大学

Referee(s):

平西, 桜子 専修大学

鶴岡, 夏子 日本大学

内山, 澪 法政大学

野村, 紫乃 立教大学

小野, 紗玖良 日本体育大学



Referee(s):

中村, 咲久耶 早稲田大学

西脇, 有咲 専修大学

岡田, 渓 日本大学

道明, 瑠永 立教大学

小佐井, 彩花 明治大学
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 稲山, 友梨 明治大学 Advanced
2 寺山, 珠樹 日本大学 Advanced
3 齋藤, 華南 専修大学 Advanced
4 成田, 瑠夏 専修大学 Advanced
5 蓮井, 陽菜 早稲田大学 Advanced
6 中村, 優里 明治大学 Advanced
7 高橋, 栄利佳 日本大学 Advanced
8 佐藤, 琴美 明治大学 5 1.00 22 8 +14 Advanced
9 山本, 有沙 日本体育大学 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
10 今村, 未羽 日本大学 4 1.00 20 8 +12 Advanced
11 倉田, 美月 東京農業大学 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
12 市ヶ谷, 愛 専修大学 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
13 伊藤, 凛 専修大学 4 0.80 21 11 +10 Advanced
14 盧, 承延 明治大学 4 0.80 18 8 +10 Advanced
15 伊藤, 杏樹 慶応義塾大学 4 0.80 21 15 +6 Advanced
16 田中, 那海 日本大学 4 0.80 19 13 +6 Advanced
17 西脇, 有咲 専修大学 3 0.75 19 10 +9 Advanced
18 岡田, 渓 日本大学 3 0.75 19 11 +8 Advanced
19T 陸川, 麻琴 中央大学 3 0.75 18 10 +8 Advanced
19T 大西, 愛 日本体育大学 3 0.75 18 10 +8 Advanced
21 小佐井, 彩花 明治大学 3 0.75 18 11 +7 Advanced
22 小笠原, 葵 日本大学 3 0.75 18 14 +4 Advanced
23 小野, 紗玖良 日本体育大学 3 0.75 19 16 +3 Advanced
24 鈴木, 詩 法政大学 3 0.75 15 13 +2 Advanced
25 濵上, 宥佳 日本大学 3 0.60 19 11 +8 Advanced
26 吉田, ひなた 専修大学 3 0.60 20 13 +7 Advanced
27 丸山, さくら 日本体育大学 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
28 國谷, 優奈 明治大学 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
29 内山, 澪 法政大学 2 0.50 18 15 +3 Advanced
30 鶴岡, 夏子 日本大学 2 0.50 15 12 +3 Advanced
31 明石, 愛恵 法政大学 2 0.50 13 13 0 Advanced
32 平西, 桜子 専修大学 2 0.50 13 16 -3 Advanced
33 四本, 明李 法政大学 2 0.40 17 16 +1 Advanced
34 青木, 玲奈 法政大学 2 0.40 15 15 0 Advanced
35 森本, 紗矢 青山学院大学 2 0.40 18 19 -1 Advanced
36 小塩, 彩生 上智大学 2 0.40 15 16 -1 Advanced
37 箕浦, 葉月 東京女子体育大学 1 0.25 16 18 -2 Eliminated
38 道明, 瑠永 立教大学 1 0.25 11 15 -4 Eliminated
39 野村, 紫乃 立教大学 1 0.25 13 19 -6 Eliminated
40 土井, 瑞稀 東北文化学園大学 1 0.25 6 19 -13 Eliminated
41 那須, 茜 日本体育大学 1 0.20 14 19 -5 Eliminated
42 髙嶌, 乙羽 日本大学 1 0.20 15 21 -6 Eliminated
43 三田, 千晴 法政大学 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
44 藤間, さくら 東京農業大学 1 0.20 11 21 -10 Eliminated
45 宮川, 鶴怜 学習院大学 1 0.20 8 23 -15 Eliminated
46 大村, 茜 学習院大学 1 0.20 8 24 -16 Eliminated
47 渡辺, 瑚子 慶応義塾大学 0 0.00 13 20 -7 Eliminated
48 鈴木, 美也子 慶応義塾大学 0 0.00 8 20 -12 Eliminated
49 白石, 千晴 青山学院大学 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
50 中村, 咲久耶 早稲田大学 0 0.00 0 20 -20 Eliminated
51 王, 詩帆 東京大学 0 0.00 1 25 -24 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 明石, 愛恵 法政大学
2 稲山, 友梨 明治大学
3 成田, 瑠夏 専修大学
4 盧, 承延 明治大学
5 蓮井, 陽菜 早稲田大学
6 山本, 有沙 日本体育大学
7 今村, 未羽 日本大学
8 小笠原, 葵 日本大学
9 中村, 優里 明治大学
10 高橋, 栄利佳 日本大学
11 佐藤, 琴美 明治大学
12 伊藤, 凛 専修大学
13 伊藤, 杏樹 慶応義塾大学
14 西脇, 有咲 専修大学
15 小佐井, 彩花 明治大学
16 鶴岡, 夏子 日本大学
17 寺山, 珠樹 日本大学
18 齋藤, 華南 専修大学
19 倉田, 美月 東京農業大学
20 市ヶ谷, 愛 専修大学
21 田中, 那海 日本大学
22 岡田, 渓 日本大学
23T 陸川, 麻琴 中央大学
23T 大西, 愛 日本体育大学
25 小野, 紗玖良 日本体育大学
26 鈴木, 詩 法政大学
27 濵上, 宥佳 日本大学
28 吉田, ひなた 専修大学
29 丸山, さくら 日本体育大学
30 國谷, 優奈 明治大学
31 内山, 澪 法政大学
32 平西, 桜子 専修大学
33 四本, 明李 法政大学
34 青木, 玲奈 法政大学
35 森本, 紗矢 青山学院大学
36 小塩, 彩生 上智大学
37 箕浦, 葉月 東京女子体育大学
38 道明, 瑠永 立教大学
39 野村, 紫乃 立教大学
40 土井, 瑞稀 東北文化学園大学
41 那須, 茜 日本体育大学
42 髙嶌, 乙羽 日本大学
43 三田, 千晴 法政大学
44 藤間, さくら 東京農業大学
45 宮川, 鶴怜 学習院大学
46 大村, 茜 学習院大学
47 渡辺, 瑚子 慶応義塾大学
48 鈴木, 美也子 慶応義塾大学
49 白石, 千晴 青山学院大学
50 中村, 咲久耶 早稲田大学
51 王, 詩帆 東京大学



WE
第74回関東学生フェンシング選手権大会
2022年10月12日 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FJE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals


